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UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) 

    LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 

OVERALL  
  S.No. Application No. Name Father's Name 

1 1875454 RASHIKA GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA 

2 1875539 SHIVAM KHARE ANUP KHARE 

3 1875375 APURVA MAHESHWARI VIKAS MAHESHWARI 

4 1875135 SPANDAN SAMAL BIBHUDHENDRA SAMAL 

5 1875358 BHUMIKA FC MADAN 

6 1875453 ANITTA JOSE  JOSE JOSEPH 

7 1875442 YAMINI SINHA SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA 

8 1875374 SIDDHARTH VOHRA ASHUTOSH VOHRA 

9 1875383 SHRISHTI PUROHIT PREM CHAND PUROHIT 

10 1875483 SHUBHAM SINGHAL YOGESH KUMAR SINGHAL 

11 1875311 AISHA FARHEEN PK BASHEER AHAMMED PK 

12 1875274 ANANTA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL 

13 1875464 SHIKHA WADHWA RAJENDER KUMAR WADHWA 

14 1875381 MANMEET KAUR KAMALJEET SINGH 

15 1875011 LAKSHAY GAUTAM CHANDER SAIN GAUTAM 

16 1875039 DIPSHI SHARMA Y K SHARMA 

17 1875432 ROUSHAN KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

18 1875333 AKANKSHA ARORA YASHPAL ARORA 

19 1875367 SONALI MALHOTRA SANJAY MALHOTRA 

20 1875458 HITESH SHARMA UMESH CHAND SHARMA 

21 1875433 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SING SHUBH NARAYAN SINGH 

22 1875450 MOHIT SHARMA AMBA DUTT SHARMA 

23 1875265 SAGAR SRIVASTAVA SHYAM SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA 

24 1875350 YASH AGARWAL YOGESH KUMAR 

25 1875161 PRIYANK AGRAWAL KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL 

26 1875067 JATIN RAJANI GIRDHARI LAL RAJANI 

27 1875305 ARIJIT PHUKAN SURAJIT PHUKAN 

28 1875070 ANTARA MOITRA KHOMEN MOITRA 

29 1875491 SHIVANSHU SRIVASTAVA RADHARAMAN SRIVASTAVA 

30 1875122 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH  SANTOSH SINGH 

31 1875144 PULKIT BATRA NARESH BATRA 

32 1875013 PRERNA SHUKLA SUNIL K. SHUKLA 

33 1875330 PRATEEK DHYANI SUDHIR CHANDRA DHYANI 

34 1875438 SHIVANI GOYAL GIRIRAJ GOYAL 
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35 1875157 VINAMRA MATHUR VIJAY MOHAN 

36 1875037 KARTIKEYA ASHISH MISHRA 

37 1875410 AMAN DILORY SUNIL DILORY 

38 1875371 APOORV TYAGI PRABHAT TYAGI 

39 1875130 AMRIT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 

40 1875298 KARUNESH MISHRA DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 

41 1875061 ANKESH JOHRI PRADEEP KUMAR JOHRI 

42 1875351 PRAKHAR GOYAL NEERAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 

43 1875120 KARAN SAXENA SUDHIR SAXENA 

44 1875023 SHIVAM JAYANT NISHITH JAYANT VERMA 

45 1875522 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH OMVIR SINGH 

46 1875204 UNNATY GANDHI RAJESH KUMAR GANDHI 

47 1875111 SHREY SUNDRIYAL ASHOK SUNDRIYAL 

48 1875220 KARTIK CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

49 1875529 ADEEB KHAN BADRUL ISLAM KHAN 

50 1875512 HEMANT KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR KALRA 

51 1875100 SIMRAN ISRANI R.K ISRANI 

52 1875024 MAHIMA JAIN SANDEEP JAIN 

53 1875314 SHAUKEEN INTZAR 

54 1875336 KISHAN KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 

55 1875032 CHITWAN JAIN AJIT PRASAD JAIN 

56 1875399 DARPAN GHAI LAXMAN SAVROOP GHAI 

57 1875231 FEBIN BASHEER E BASHEER ERAKKOT 

58 1875108 ADITYA MANCHANDA NAND LAL MANCHANDA 

59 1875535 DIPESH YADAV SK YADAV 

60 1875106 DEVANSH SAXENA DAVENDER PRASAD 

61 1875426 MAYANK ORIYA MUKESH KUMAR 

62 1875267 ARUNIMA SETT AMAR NATH SETT 

63 1875107 AAKASH KUMAR PANCHAL BHARAT LAL 

64 1875207 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM KISHORE YADAV 

65 1875332 MAYANK SHRIVASTAVA MUKESH SHRIVASTAVA 

66 1875301 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA 

67 1875155 MEHTAB BARUA ROHITASH BARUA 

68 1875069 PHALGUNI MOITRA KHOMEN MOITRA 

69 1875004 VISHAKHA ANAND LALJI MAURYA 

70 1875208 ROHAN TANWAR TRILOK CHAND 

71 1875148 ARVIND KUMAR OMPAL SINGH 

72 1875308 SOURAV KUMAR GUPTA OM PRAKASH SAW 

73 1875470 SONAKSHI JOSHI SANDEEP JOSHI 

74 1875229 ROHIT NARENDRA SINGH 

75 1875019 AARUSHI AMAN KUMAR 

76 1875071 MOHAMMAD MASOOM ALI MOHD MURTUZA ALI 
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77 1875501 WASEEM AKRAM MOHD ASLAM 

78 1875239 ANSHU SATHEESH SATHEESH V. 

79 1875435 CHIRANJIVEE SUNIL KUMAR BAGE 

80 1875404 JAIVEER KESRIA RAM DASS KESRIA 

81 1875200 ANUBHAV SHARMA VIDYA KISHORE 

82 1875430 HIMANSHU KUMAR LATE HARIPAL SINGH 

83 1875195 SHIVAM BAJPAI ANOOP BAJPAI 

84 1875419 ANIL KUMAR DAS SHAMBHU DAS 

85 1875455 ABHINAV KUMAR GUPTA BHRIGUNATH PRASAD 

86 1875412 SIDHANT BHARDWAJ DAVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 

87 1875369 GUNEET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 

88 1875058 ASHISH DIWAKAR MAHESH CHANDRA DIWAKAR 

89 1875348 SHYAM JI GUPTA CHUNNI LAL GUPTA 

90 1875317 AKSHIT SHARMA NARESH SHARMA 

91 1875495 HARDIK DUA PRAVEEN KUMAR DUA 

92 1875422 K. NATASHA DORA K. NAGRAJ DORA 

93 1875056 SAURAV KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD 

94 1875478 AYESHA GOHAR MURTAZA ALI GOHAR 

95 1875243 ADITYA JHA NAVKANT JHA 

96 1875078 SHREYANSH CHAUDHARY LAL BIHARI CHOUDHARY 

97 1875226 ABHAY KUMAR TURI RAWAN TURI 

98 1875361 ANNANYA SEHGAL SUNIL SEHGAL 

99 1875022 NAVEEN SEHRAWAT SURENDER 

100 1875357 DEEPANSHU VINOD KUMAR 

101 1875042 MAHAK WADHWA SUDHIR WADHWA 

102 1875365 DHEERENDRA PRATAP SI ASHOK KUMAR 

103 1875193 HRSIKESA KHITOLIYA RAJ KUMAR KHITOLIYA 

104 1875342 MOTILAL DALABEHERA HARIHARA DALABEHERA 

105 1875110 GRIJESH BARAWAL CHARAN SINGH BARAWAL 

106 1875373 SAMVEEN KAUR KULJIT DUA 

107 1875519 RAJAT SHIRISH LATE YOGESH KUMAR 

108 1875387 SAUD AHMAD ZAMEER AHMAD 

109 1875008 SAURABH KRISHAN SHRI KRISHAN 

110 1875496 UZZAM HAFEEZ MOHD HAFEEZ 

111 1875355 DEEPIKA RAM SINGH 

112 1875121 ANKIT KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH 

113 1875407 ASHISH KUMAR BRIJPAL SINGH 
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CATEGORY WISE WAITLIST 

GENERAL-DEFENCE CATEGORY 
 S.NO. Application No. Name Father's Name 

1 1875491 SHIVANSHU SRIVASTAVA RADHARAMAN SRIVASTAVA 

2 1875522 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH OMVIR SINGH 

OBC CATEGORY 
  S.NO. Application No. Name Father's Name 

1 1875314 SHAUKEEN INTZAR 

2 1875336 KISHAN KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 

3 1875231 FEBIN BASHEER E BASHEER ERAKKOT 

4 1875535 DIPESH YADAV SK YADAV 

5 1875107 AAKASH KUMAR PANCHAL BHARAT LAL 

6 1875207 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM KISHORE YADAV 

7 1875148 ARVIND KUMAR OMPAL SINGH 

8 1875308 SOURAV KUMAR GUPTA OM PRAKASH SAW 

9 1875239 ANSHU SATHEESH SATHEESH V. 

10 1875435 CHIRANJIVEE SUNIL KUMAR BAGE 

11 1875404 JAIVEER KESRIA RAM DASS KESRIA 

12 1875455 ABHINAV KUMAR GUPTA BHRIGUNATH PRASAD 

13 1875422 K. NATASHA DORA K. NAGRAJ DORA 

14 1875056 SAURAV KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD 

15 1875478 AYESHA GOHAR MURTAZA ALI GOHAR 

16 1875361 ANNANYA SEHGAL SUNIL SEHGAL 

17 1875022 NAVEEN SEHRAWAT SURENDER 

18 1875365 DHEERENDRA PRATAP SI ASHOK KUMAR 

19 1875110 GRIJESH BARAWAL CHARAN SINGH BARAWAL 

20 1875496 UZZAM HAFEEZ MOHD HAFEEZ 

21 1875121 ANKIT KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH 

SC CATEGORY 
  S.NO. Application No. Name Father's Name 

1 1875426 MAYANK ORIYA MUKESH KUMAR 

2 1875004 VISHAKHA ANAND LALJI MAURYA 

3 1875208 ROHAN TANWAR TRILOK CHAND 

4 1875229 ROHIT NARENDRA SINGH 

5 1875430 HIMANSHU KUMAR LATE HARIPAL SINGH 

6 1875419 ANIL KUMAR DAS SHAMBHU DAS 

7 1875058 ASHISH DIWAKAR MAHESH CHANDRA DIWAKAR 

8 1875226 ABHAY KUMAR TURI RAWAN TURI 

9 1875193 HRSIKESA KHITOLIYA RAJ KUMAR KHITOLIYA 

10 1875008 SAURABH KRISHAN SHRI KRISHAN 

11 1875407 ASHISH KUMAR BRIJPAL SINGH 

 


